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1 11:25:21 *** NATURAL SECURITY SYSTEM *** 17-10-31
- Logon Procedure -
NNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS ccecececececcecececcecececcec
NNNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCCCeceeeeccecececcec
NNNNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSS SSSSSS  CCcccce Cccccee
NNNNNN NNN NNNNNN SSSSSS CCcccce
NNNNNN  NNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS Cccceece
NNNNNN NNN  NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCCC
NNNNNN NNN NNNNNN SSSSSS  CcCcccce
NNNNNN NNNNNNNNN SSSSSS SSSSSS  CCccccc CCccce
NNNNNN NNNNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCcceeecececececcececece
NNNNNN NNNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS ccceeceeccececececcecececec

TO EXIT THIS SCREEN, ENTER "FIN® AS THE APPLICATION-ID

0 Application ID : User ID :
PASSWORD :
DATA PRISEAD,PRSBATA
1 11:25:21 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2017-10-31
- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: BATCHA was mailed on: at: 07:39:52 by: JJSCSC
0 AEAIAAXAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAAAXAIAXAAXAAAAAAkAAkAhkAhAkhkkhkhkkhkhAkhkhAkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhAkhkhAhihiik
* THIS NATURAL SECURITY LOGON CAN BE USED IN BATCH ADHOC MODE *
* ONLY. *
* O *
* AN ADHOC PROGRAM SHOULD BE USED FOR SPECIAL, ONE TIME *
* REQUESTS ONLY. ANY OTHER PROGRAM MUST BE STRESS TESTED AND *
* MOVED TO THE BATCH EXECUTE ONLY LIBRARY. *
* *
* PROGRAMS CANNOT BE SAVED IN THIS LIBRARY. THE EDIT COMMAND *
* MUST BE USED. *
* *
* *
* *
* THIS DATA BASE 1S BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT *
* 05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS. *
* *
* DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *
AEAEIAAEIAAAAAXAAAAXAAXAXAAAAXAXAXAXAAAXAXAXAXAAXAXAXAAXAXAXAAXAA XX AAXAAAXXAAAAXAXxihix*k
1 11:25:21 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2017-10-31

- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: MAIL31 was mailed on: 2014-11-09 at: 07:41:28 by: JJSCSC

0 R o o kR e R R R R R R R R R SRR R R R R e R e R R R R AR AR R R R S S S R AR e o e

DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *

THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT
05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.

THE NATURAL 8.2 AND OTHER ADABAS-RELATED MANUALS ARE
AVAILABLE ON THE NYC INTRANET UNDER THE 1T COMMUNITY PORTAL
SECTION; GO TO LINKS, AND THEN SOFTWARE.

O X % 3 3 ok ok o F X X X X X ¥
% % % % 3k 3k ok o F % X X X X
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1Logon accepted to library PRISEAD.

INEXT PRESRUNS

1#INPUT

DATA 13651 7004 000
1RUN DATE: 10/31/17
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

RUN TIME: 11:25:21.2

NEW YORK CITY DEPARTMENT OF CITYWIDE

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
REPORT: PRESRUNS
CERTIFICATION EVALUATION, REPORTING AND TRACKING
SYSTEM (CERTS)
ELIGIBLE LISTING

LIST TITLE CODE: 13651 EXAM NO:
7004
-LIST TYPE: 75 RELATED LIST
TYPE: 30
GROUP NO: 0
LIST AGENCY: 0 LIST DIVISION:
- LIST NO VET P/S RES NAME (FIRST, MI & LAST) AFA
0 1.000 BRIAN K WAITE 107.0000
2.000 DIEGO ESTRELLA 105.0000
3.000 LINDA D RICE 100.0000
4._.000 MATTHEW S LIPPER 100.0000
5.000 RU X ZHAO 100.0000
6.000 ARKADIY TAMARKIN 100.0000
7.000 RESHMA MENGHANI 100.0000
8.000 NAVEEN KUNDAL 100.0000
9.000 VENTURINA GIAMPIETRO 100.0000
10.000 ASIM M KHAN 100.0000
11.000 FARROKH FIROOZAN 100.0000
12.000 LUIS CALLEJA 100.0000
13.000 ALEXANDER RUBINSTEIN 100.0000
14.000 HETAL K SHAH 100.0000
15.000 JAMES WANG 100.0000
16.000 FELIX JR B NAVAL 100.0000
17.000 LANA ZELDIN 100.0000
18.000 TATYANA REDOZUBOVA 100.0000
19.000 YULIYA LEVINA 100.0000
20.000 I1GOR GOROKHOVSKI1Y 100.0000
21.000 PAUL L WEINBERG 100.0000
22.000 PRISCILLA R COLE 100.0000
23.000 PRASANTH CISS-THOMAS 100.0000
24.000 VIDHYALAKSHMI RANGARAJAN 100.0000
25.000 SAUMEN BARUA 100.0000
26.000 RITIKA GERA 100.0000
27.000 CHANDRA S MUDIGONDA 100.0000
28.000 SRINAGESH YELLAPRAGADA 100.0000
29.000 ROSITA COCORPUS 100.0000
30.000 MONIKA REYES 100.0000
31.000 TATYANA RIKHTERMAN 100.0000
32.000 TAMARA MISHIYEVA 100.0000
33.000 EUGENE KEREKES 100.0000
34.000 DANIL AGRANOVICH 100.0000
35.000 JAMES D CAMMAROTA 100.0000
36.000 ALEKSANDR SHEYNIN 100.0000
37.000 KIRA KOLOSOVA 100.0000
38.000 TIMOTHY D KEANE 100.0000
39.000 WENDY TAM 100.0000
40.000 ELIZABETH TOM 100.0000
1 41.000 GUAN MING CHEN 100.0000
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42.000
43.000
44000
45.000
46.000
47.000
48.000
49.000
50.000
51.000
52.000
53.000
54._000
55.000
56.000
57.000
58.000
59.000
60.000
61.000
62.000
63.000
64.000
65.000
66.000
67.000
68.000
69.000
70.000
71.000
72.000
73.000
74.000
75.000
76.000
77.000
78.000
79.000
80.000
81.000
82.000
83.000
84.000
85.000
86.000
87.000
88.000
89.000
90.000
91.000
92.000
93.000
94._000
95.000
96.000
97.000
98.000
99.000
100.000
101.000
102.000
103.000
104.000
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VADIM L LEVINZON
SUI YIN CHIN
VLADIMIR VOVNOBOY
IRINA MEDVEDEVA
STEVEN D ROME
GREGORY CHERNOMAZ
TEODOR BERIC
ALLA SORINA
ALEX KOTLYARSKY
KWAN LAI LUNG
NATALIYA LEGKODUKH
RAYMOND L CHUNE
RASHEED AHMAD
VIJAY KESWAN I
CHUANTANG CHEN
VISHNU K KOTIMREDDY
GALINA LIPKIN
GLEN C LASAY
SHENIECE S SIMMS
ORIT S SHMULEVICH
ELENA FAZYLOVA
STANISLAV ROSTOV
MONISHA ABICHANDANI
QINFU CHEN
MATTHEW C SCHELL
VALERIY DUBROVENSKIY
JEFFREY E SIEGEL
YELENA BEZUGLY
TIHAN TIEN
Y1 HUA CHEN
Juby LIu
STEVEN CARRATU
YULIYA ZAYONTS
10SEFINA S BIBIRE
MOHAMMAD ALl
FAINA KOLTUNOVA
MOHAMMAD H RASHID
JACQUELINE J COLOMBO
MILAN ZDRAVKOVIC
TIN Y LAU
CESAR A CALDERON
BORIS PLISS
PAUL J LU
CHRISTOPHER K CIRKOT
JOHNDEVAPRABHU DHARMADURAI
HARRIS LAM
TIMOTHY L YEE
FRANK LI1EGGI
RITA BENMOSHE
CHANDRASEKHAR SUNDARESH
NILESH PALVE
LAURA GLANTS
MELANIE ANNE L TORRES
JIGAR G TALATI
JIA LIN
JOHN FERNANDEZ
DORIS CHIU
FIRA DONIN
JOHN GONZALEZ
CHUNLING WANG
LEUNG S LEE
TAN B HUYNH
IGOR A GERSHMAN
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105.000
106.000
107.000
108.000
108.500
109.000
110.000
111.000
112.000
113.000
114.000
115.000
116.000
117.000
118.000
119.000
120.000
121.000
122.000
123.000
124.000
125.000
126.000
127.000
128.000
129.000
130.000
131.000
132.000
133.000
134.000
135.000
136.000
137.000
138.000
139.000
140.000
141.000
142 .000
143.000
144 _000
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147.000
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163.000
164.000
165.000
166.000
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CHARLES
LAURENCE
MELANIE
SEAN
JUDITH
FRANCESCO
KEVIN
ALEKSANDR
ELENA

MD TAHERUL
VIJAY VARMA
DIVYA
AMER
ZHANGZHANG
JACINTH
REFKA
SOHEL
JACQUES
TATYANA
CHUN-ON
LEON
ROSTISLAV
M MUSTAFA
JYOTI
GEORGE
KA-FAI
GERALDINE
PING

IRENE
CHRISTOPHER
REGINA
LALIT
EFANI
MEGHA
HARMAIN
INDIRA
TIMOTHY
WING YEE
SHASHANK
SR1SUBRAHMANYA
ANASTASIA
ERIKA
MITI

SAIF
MICHAEL
ANITHA

XU
SRUJANA
BRIAN
JOSE
ALEKSANDRA
ORSON
JOSUE
MOHAMMED
YAN
JOSEPH
HSING 1
MADHURA
JEFFREY
PENGL ING
JOHNNY

A
A

O<w»w - XVTVT Ou
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ELLIS

KUO
WHEATER-RIVERA
GRIBBON
BERMAN
VESPERTINO
NIEVES
SADKHIN
DMITRIEVA
MOWLA
BUDDHARAJU
TIWARI
ILYAS
ZHENG
SAMUELRAJ
MIKHAIL
ZAKI
PRADIEU
FEOFILAKTOVA
LO

LAU
SLOBODOV
AHMAD
MANCHANDA
HANA

LAU
GOODRICH
ZHOU
HUGHES
AHMED
MARKET
OBRIEN
CALANDRA
ABICHANDANI
CATLIN
AGRAWAL
KHAN

REA

SMITH

TSO

SHUKLA
NANDULA
SACHKOV
KAMPTNER
PATEL
AZAD
INNAMORATO
VARGHESE
ZHANG
PUTTREDDY
GLATT
BEIRO
CHERNOBRODSKAYA
WARD
RODRIGUEZ
MURAD
GUYSIN
BLAIR

LEE
YEDATORE
CAMPBELL
CHEN

CHU
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167.000
168.000
169.000
170.000
171.000
172.000
173.000
174.000
175.000
176.000
177.000
178.000
179.000
180.000
181.000
182.000
183.000
184.000
185.000
186.000
187.000
188.000
189.000
190.000
191.000
192.000
193.000
194.000
195.000
196.000
197.000
198.000
199.000
200.000
201.000
202.000
203.000
204.000
205.000
206.000
207.000
208.000
209.000
210.000
211.000
212.000
213.000
214.000
215.000
216.000
217.000
218.000
219.000
220.000
221.000
222.000
223.000
224 .000
225.000
226.000
227.000
228.000
229.000

PETER
AMMU
LIMING
KHELIL
CLAUDIA
MINA
ANNA
MCGERALD
PUSHPALATHA
NASRIN
AMIR
DARSHANA
MEMDUH
VADIM
KRISHNA
RYAN
OGUNKEYE
ROBERT
GABRIELA
LISA

KA WO
RAKSHAT
GEMALIA
RASHEDA
ARLYN
AMIR
SONY
CHOWDHURY
NATALIE
ROBERT
NIKOLAOS
FRANK
VIVEKANANDAN
CHUNG
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SHINE
SHIRISH
CHRISTOPHER
NANDITA
MARZIEH
SURAIA
NATHAN
ELIZABETH
ALEXANDER
NADIA
LOVEL INA
ANDRE
SIKDAR
SHAJADI
SHEN-KAI
STEVE
ANGELA
SEBASTIAN
MD

REASAT
BRIAN

ZOE

LUIS
ELIAS
WOJCIECH
THOMAS
XTAOLI
ROMMEL

m == wnr »0x

>

M
M
S
D
a

LA TORRE
JINS
CHANG
SALHI
ADOMAITIS
METRY
MARK
LEZEAU
BHAT
UDDIN
AHMED
BHANUSHALI
YALCIN
DZYUBAN
KALLURU
ZIRNGIBL
HYACINTHE
RIOS
GARCIA
STEPHENSON
CHOW

PURI
MELCHIOR
UDDIN
MONTES DE OCA
DALEY
PAUL
MAHMUD
VARTANYAN
MARZEN
KALAMBALIKIS
YEE
SANKARAN
YEUNG
PATLOLLA
GOPINATHAKAIMAL
PRASAD
LOUIS

DEV
FARZAMFAR
AKTER
HERNANDEZ
SYSO
MATSKOVSKY
RAYMAN
RICHTER
BONILLA
LATIF
I1SLAM

SuU

JULES
TANG
DEROSA
KARIM
CHOWDHURY
TUCKER
RITTER
HERRERA
PATHAN
RAFALSKI
TAGGART
LIU
GUNGON
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81.0000
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80.0000
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80.0000
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80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
79.0000
79.0000
79.0000
78.0000
78.0000
78.0000
78.0000
78.0000
78.0000
78.0000
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230.000
231.000
232.000
233.000
234.000
235.000
236.000
237.000
238.000
239.000
240.000
241.000
242 .000
243.000
244000
245.000
246.000
247.000
248.000
249.000
250.000
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253.000
254.000
255.000
256.000
257.000
258.000
259.000
260.000
261.000
262.000
263.000
264.000
265.000
266.000
267.000
268.000
269.000
270.000
271.000
272.000
273.000
274.000
275.000
276.000
277.000
278.000
279.000
280.000
281.000
282.000
283.000
284.000
285.000
286.000
287.000
288.000
289.000
290.000
291.000
292.000

ECATERINA
MATTHEW
LAURENCE
YARON
WENGONG
JONELLE
AMIR
MARIE
OLADIPUPO
JONATHAN
STEPHEN
BRIAN
NADER
DMITRIY
PHILIP
MONJURUL
TAMA
ADRIENNE
LEI
TIMOTHY
DALE
TATYANA
AMBROSE
DILANDE
RONNEL
JAYARAM
JAGIIT
JASON
ILYA
MAURICE
CLAUDINE
EDWARD
1VAN
RUCHIRA
PR VIJAY
JAMSHAD
KARIM
WEN SONG
DENISE
MINA
JANNATUL
SAMANTHA
CARISSA
BAADSHA
ALEXANDER
NASERUDDIN
JASON
PAUL
BRENDAN
YULIYA
MADDALENA
CHARLES
DAVID
ANTHONY
DANIEL
CHAUDHRY
HANADI
VENMOON
JEFFREY
RATTANAWALEE
DANIELLE
ANDREW
PATRICIA
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N1COARA
MUELLER
GAGNON
ALTMAN

LIN

JACQUE
MAJEED
JEREMIE
ORIMOGUNJE
MORENO RIVERA
RUSSO

METTS
SHEHATA
MEYTIN
SASKO

HAQUE

DEY

PEART

AUNG
TOBIASON
SEALY
BLINDER
OLAJUYI
ROGER
ALFRED
GAJARAO
SINGH

BANKS
1VANOV
SHORT

GRANT
DONKOR
GONZALEZ PEREZ
MATHUR
CHANDAN
HOSSAIN
OBAID

WANG
MONTESDEOCA
MASHREK I
FERDOUS
JEANBAPTISTE
GOMES

KHAN
LUKYANOV
CHOWDHURY
DOUGLAS-BOWERS
DAINESI
SCHNEIDER
PAVLOTSKAYA
ROMANO
BARRI0S
ADEYANJU
STEPHEN
BOCHNER
WAHID
IBRAHIM

S00

SHI
SURASORN
PANKEY
EDWARDS
QUIGLEY-DROS
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76.0000
76.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
73.0000
73.0000
73.0000
73.0000
73.0000
73.0000
73.0000
73.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
71.0000
71.0000
71.0000
71.0000
71.0000
71.0000
71.0000
71.0000
71.0000
70.0000



293.000
294.000
295.000
296.000
297.000
298.000
299.000
300.000
301.000
302.000
303.000
304.000
305.000
306.000
307.000
308.000
309.000
310.000
311.000
312.000
313.000
314.000
315.000
316.000
317.000
318.000
319.000
320.000
321.000
322.000
323.000
324.000
325.000
326.000
327.000
328.000
329.000
330.000
331.000
332.000
333.000
334.000
335.000
336.000
337.000
338.000
339.000
340.000
341.000
342.000
343.000
344.000
345.000
346.000
347.000
348.000
349.000
350.000
351.000
352.000
353.000
354.000
355.000

GLAJUMMY
RICHARD
CHRISTOPHER
GENNARO
CHRIS
LUE
EUGENE
CAMERON
MARLENE
RAUL
JACK
DAVID
ETSEGENET
JESSIE
BRIAN
CARLOS
VERONICA
DALIDA
MICHAEL
JORDAN
JESSETTE
NITKUNJ
YAKOV
MICHAEL
MUNHOE
SUDISH
MING LIN
VASYL
RYAN
GALINA
PARMJEET
BASEM
ENYONG
MOHAMMAD
HANTZ
CHRISTOPHER
RAYMOND
UMA
VADIM
JESSICA
LANA
STEPHEN
YEVGENIY
JODHEMNI
NEETHU
BRIGHT
EVGENIYA
JEAN
VALENCIA
JOEL
MORCOS
ARDITA
YU
MIKHAIL
MAY
PRINCY
JACKY
KASSON
KEVIN
KEENAN
SOPHY
COLLEEN
NISSIM
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BLAIN
STONE
CAMIOLO
ADAMO
CAl
CHEN
ZLOTKIN
RIVERA

CARTER-RUFFIN

ROSAR10
HUI

ENG
ADMASSU
AUQUI
VEGA
CORDERO
GUITEAU
MART INEZ
HALEY
FRANKEL
ADORNO
PATEL
KUPERSHTEYN
MEI

LOH

1 TWARU
ZHANG
VECHOREK
HUGHES
BULBA
KAUR
GORGI

wu

HANIF
ANGRAND
TSIEN
CHIU
KUMAR
MAL INSKY

GORTON
POVODZINSKI1Y
CHALAS
CHERIYAN
OBAYUWANA
DANZHEEVA
POMPY
STARR
CASTILLO
HANNA
MUSOVIC
MEI
YAKOBSON
LEE
PRINCE
LIANG
ALBERT
VEERASAMMY
JOSEPH
VARGHESE
PERALTA
FEDIDA
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70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000



356.000
357.000
358.000
359.000
360.000
361.000
362.000
363.000
364.000
365.000
366.000
367.000
368.000
369.000
370.000
371.000
372.000
373.000
374.000
375.000
376.000
377.000
378.000
379.000
380.000
381.000
382.000
383.000
384.000
385.000
386.000
387.000
388.000
389.000
390.000
391.000
392.000
393.000
394.000
395.000
396.000
397.000
398.000
399.000
400.000
401.000
402.000
403.000
404._.000
405.000
406.000
407 .000
408.000
409.000
410.000
411.000
412.000
413.000
414 _.000
415.000
416.000
417 .000
418.000

ALEX
WILLIAM
ALBERTO
PHILLIP
SAMUEL
TANMAN
HALYNA
VINCENT
GERSON
SUBIN

LEAH
TIMOTHY
DAVIS

INGA

ALEX
PANAGIS
JA-YING
ADHIR
MAKSUDUL
GARY
ZINELLE
SIAM
SHAQUAN
FLORENCE
BRAMBLEY
HENRY

MARIO

INNA

MARIA LYCAH
LAN

BORIS

SORI

MARY

DENNIS
CHRISTOPHER
JILAVAN
LEONEL
DAVID

S N MUHAMMAD
VLADIMIR
SHIFAT

MAR IAN

OLGA

PAPIA
MOHAMMAD
JEAN-PI1ERRE
NOOR

DIANA
MAUR I CE

MAL 1K

SIMON
LLUBOMIR
MOHAMMAD
JAMAL
NURASH

LINA
CHRISTOPHER
SHIBIN
DESHI

KEVIN
CHARLENE
CHRISTOPHER
LING
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ALEXANDER
GUERRERO
SALCEDO
BHARATH
HANNA

DEY
SHCHERBAN
LIU
RIVERA
JOHN
YARMARK
MCCAFFERY
CHEN

CHAK
PERLYUK
ALISANDRATOS
Wwu

LODH

KHAN

ZHOU
SMITH
GREBINAR
SUTHERLAND
LITCHMORE-SMITH
STANLEY
GUSS
MENDIETA
DOMANSKAYA
BALINA

L1

MARK
GRULLON
CHIN

CHEN
FERRIER
SRIPARKHAO
JOSEPH
CHU

FO1Z
TOUSSAINT
SALIM
ADETUNJI
TESIS
ASHRAF
RAHMAN
VALME
AHMAD
DRAGAN
BROWN
JAVAID
MARK
STANOJLOVIC
HOSSAIN
THOMAS
BAIMBETOV
LAU
SALNAVE
ELIAS

WU

PONCE
EDWARDS
PEREZ

DU
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70.0000
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70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
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419.000 CRISTINA SARKISSIAN 70.0000
420.000 HANH DANG 70.0000
421.000 MARC SALDIVAR 70.0000
422 .000 STEVEN ROSEGREEN 70.0000
423.000 HETAL A SHAH 70.0000
424000 FRANK A ONO 70.0000
425_.000 YAEL RAPPAPORT 70.0000
426.000 CHRISTOPHER D PEREZ 70.0000
427 _.000 SRIDEVI AYLOO 70.0000
428.000 HAMMAD U DARAZ 70.0000
429.000 FNU NEHA 70.0000
430.000 I1SABELA FAIROOZ 70.0000
431.000 JUBAIRA KHAN 70.0000
432.000 JEFFREY A COHEN 70.0000
433.000 MARINA UMANSKAYA 70.0000
434 .000 MD A KHAN 70.0000
435.000 YUQING Wwu 70.0000
436.000 WEITJUN HUANG 70.0000
437.000 IRINA KUZNETSOV 70.0000
438.000 TIMOTHY M CONDON 70.0000
439.000 HENRY HAU 70.0000

1 440.000 NAZNIN N FANCY 70.0000
441._.000 10URI LEVITSKI 70.0000
442 _.000 HOSSAIN YAHYA 70.0000
443 _.000 ROSHIN I CHERIAN 70.0000
444 _000 KATHIA VARGAS FELIZ 70.0000
445_000 ANNA HUYNH 70.0000
446.000 PARSHURAM RATH 70.0000
447 _000 MUKUL K BISWAS 70.0000
448.000 BLERINA DAUTI 70.0000
449_.000 MOHSIN A ABBASI 70.0000
450.000 PAULO TALION 70.0000
451.000 LIWEI LIN 70.0000
452 .000 KI1SHOR KARANJEET 70.0000
453.000 BRYAN I MENEGAZZO 70.0000
454 _000 ERNEST GRAHAM JR 70.0000
455.000 DEBASHISH MUHURI 70.0000

-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED FOR 456

-TOTAL AGENCIES : 1

-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED: 456

INEXT FIN

INAT9995 Natural session terminated normally.
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